
1 吉  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 5 22.33 8.83 13.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.35 0.69-3 -2 -3 -5 -4

3 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 1 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -2 0 -1

9.17 8.83

Composition 1.80 2.502.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.50

13.50

2 島  田  結  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 2 21.83 8.65 13.78 -0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 1

6 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 2 1

9.94 8.65

Composition 1.80 2.582.50 2.50 1.75 2.75 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 1.75 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.583.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75

13.78

転倒:  -0.60 (3)
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3 神  山  莉  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 21.58 9.35 12.43 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.522 0 0 1 0

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 1 0 0 -1

9.90 9.35

Composition 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

12.43

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 宮  本  愛  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 7 20.57 8.42 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 1 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

8.78 8.42

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

12.15
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5 吉  田  侑  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 6 20.38 7.84 12.74 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 1 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2Sq q F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

8.60 7.84

Composition 1.80 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.503.00 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.333.00 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.50

12.74

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 千本木  薫  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

前橋クラブ 4 20.23 7.10 13.33 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.641 0 1 2 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.40 7.10

Composition 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.582.75 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

13.33

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 野  瀬  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 20.03 7.88 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.07 1.530 0 -1 -2 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

8.08 7.88

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

12.15
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